Use of 10 Acres at Windsor Castle Park

Q4 How often do you use the park?

4 or more
times a week

at least once
amonth

a couple times
ayear

never visited,
but heard it...

0% 10%

ANSWER CHOICES

4 or more times a week
at least once a week

at least once a month
a couple times a year

never visited, but heard it was beautiful

TOTAL

at least once
a week

40%

Answered: 108
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RESPONSES
19.44%

33.33%

28.70%

16.67%

1.85%
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31

18
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